Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
16-1-2025

Leeftijdsgroep
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

Dames 55+

Geboortejaar
1968
1969
1970
1969
1969
1969
1968
1967
1968
1970
1969
1970
1967
1966
1969
1969
1969
1967
1966
1969
1967
1970
1966
1967
1970
1969
1970
1966
1969
1967
1969
1967
1966
1966

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
10989528
11745770
10904441
11582316
19997906
10809759
11247819
10696385
20798229
10025863
23477415
10237984
10731679
10575367
13971425
11539615
21922888
14614693
19368224
15467880
10826696
22364722
14700255
11080671
11523689
10445919
21540004
10008195
25295969
22108378
18957404
10023658
18366694
10025227

Naam

Eveline Hamers

Mariélle Spekreijse
Helma Leeuwen

Michéle Dane-Steffen
Jacqueline Kamp
Marjolein Oudegeest
Sandy Wenderhold
Annemiek Wissink
Marian Met

Carole Beelen

Marinka Beetsma
Jeanine Heersink-Maalderink
Esther Hofstede
Monique van Slobbe
Mirjam Swarte

Mariette Verbruggen
Belinda Schrier-woudenberg
Dominique Verleisdonk
Joke Ritman

Miriam Tannenbaum
Marlies Peek

Mimi de Wit

Birgit van Rij-Pardoel
Petra Janssen

Marjolijn Lips

Ingrid Samuels

Ellen de Meulemeester
Anne Luderus

Carla Spelt - Siebinga
Céline Neefkes-Zonneveld
Petra Wentzel

Nicole Jagerman
Hanneke Jansen

Sandra Hansen - Hagman

RatingEnkel
2,1185
2,2399
2,7480
3,0342
3,0500
3,1264
3,1721
3,3112
3,5473
3,5484
3,6876
3,6889
3,7627
3,7836
3,8428
3,8556
3,9281
3,9580
4,0093
4,0469
4,0766
4,1140
4,1183
4,1311
4,1328
4,2018
4,2121
4,2130
4,2440
4,2603
4,2614
4,2753
4,3100
4,3476

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
2

A A PP DPEEPLPPDEDPEPLEPLEDEDEPELEPLEDDEDDWWWWWWWWWWWNN

Competitiepartijen
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Toernooipartijen
9

N 00 O O

O OO0 00O~ ONOOONOONWO R



Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+

1967
1968
1969
1970
1969
1966
1968
1967
1970
1968
1967
1969
1970
1967
1969
1969
1967
1967
1967
1969
1968
1967
1968
1970
1966
1969
1970
1968
1967
1970
1967
1970
1970
1970
1970
1969
1969
1967
1969
1966
1968
1969
1969
1968
1970
1970

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

10327797
16314190
11374942
15407764
10789006
29131227
11943718
10265120
10843914
11363274
10415475
23577606
17188091
10358951
15187802
13847414
10631410
18251919
11790512
11335416
11658487
24307084
29990181
11025425
17585929
19331991
11323787
10888004
26492334
24213497
10878955
28868706
16582500
10804544
15827437
10555137
11961619
16352157
25632841
11006757
10200827
23420294
15328368
19573464
10901922
11528621

Anita Nibbering
Jacobine van der Dussen
Irma van Seeters

Esther van den Bolt
Manon Kolber

Margit Velds

lise Alt

Monique Maks

Janine Heijnemans
Margot Devilee

Nicole Simon

Andrea Bijlsma

Irene Brouwer

Nelleke van Velthoven - Weijermans
Ellen Baars

Anne-mieke Fransen
Ariane Timme

Francien de Pree

Esther Vendrik
Jacqueline Scholing
Leontine de Waal
Janine Snijders

Titia Posdijk

Maureen Voller

Marjan van Ede
Marleen Fouchier - van Blanken
Caroline Stassen
Martine van Zijtveld - Nijsten
Olga van den Bos - Fabyan
Ankie de Kort

Liesbeth Voeten
Angelique de Man
Sandra Hendriks
Jolanda Broex

Cindy Zonneveld

Karin Kornelius

Imre Morsink

Denisa Silvanova
Liesbeth Bijvoet
Suzanne de Gier

Bianca Henkes

Patrice Pelser - Bezemer
Astrid Verspeek
Pascalle Druijts

Francis Dunselman
Vivienne van Dijk

4,3675
4,3728
4,3740
4,3757
4,3983
4,4365
4,4565
4,4567
4,4791
4,4968
4,5105
4,5267
4,5524
4,5610
4,5709
4,5900
4,5963
4,6120
4,6518
4,6666
4,6795
4,6829
4,7000
4,7181
4,7236
4,7340
4,7369
4,7503
4,7620
4,7770
4,7798
4,7800
4,7887
4,7987
4,8004
4,8128
4,8163
4,8172
4,8212
4,8361
4,8411
4,8510
4,8678
4,8803
4,8871
4,8884
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+
55+

1967
1967
1968
1969
1966
1968
1970
1968
1968
1970
1969
1967
1968
1969
1967
1968
1970
1969

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

17934095
18110576
19418760
20932189
10681442
10513957
10336826
22270094
21732493
15148521
10482407
11162449
22495290
10771107
11980508
13891626
14862654
14589354

Isabelle Heusinkveld

Vivian de Ligt

Mirjam van Roer

Rens van Roosmalen

Jessica Schuur

Floor Heskes

Nancy van Kouwen

Marieke Gilsing

Benedicte Jong - Miltenburg
Merel leisink

Sabine van Rijn

Michele Schwarz

Jeanette Meijers

Pernette de Sauvage Nolting
Esther van Rooijen

Litania van Oostrum - Vrijland
Gretha van Veen

Marion van Oosbree-Lievers

4,8896
4,8935
4,9000
4,9146
4,9264
4,9363
4,9381
4,9423
4,9541
4,9588
4,9631
4,9632
4,9782
4,9807
4,9898
4,9996
5,0000
5,0000
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